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EVENT	HIGHLIGHTS	—	ANNUAL	HOLIDAY	PARTY	2019	

Every year, the Chinatown NAWC family gather in December and share some holiday vibes. This 

year, we have almost 100 people coming—including par#cipants, alumni, instructors and staffs. A 

special shout out to the performing groups and  their instructors for all the hard work! We had a 

wonderful evening. 



 

“New year—a new chapter, 

new verse, or just the same 

old story? Ultimately we 

write it. The choice is ours.” 

—Alex Morritt  
 

Goals  in 2020 

Last Summer, I changed my holiday plan from Hong Kong 

to Singapore & Thailand because of the riots in Hong 

Kong. 

 

This year, I want to go to Hong Kong in April. But now, the 

new coronavirus outbreaks in Hong Kong. I don’t want to 

go. In fall, I must go back. Hong Kong is my home, my 

family and friends are there and I love them. 

 

On the other hand, my another goal for 2020 is to learn 

English well. 

 

Chui Sau Ng, Student of Advanced ESL class 



ASK 
YOUR 
NAWC 

Q: What classes do 

you offer? 

 

A: Currently, we 

offer Beginner level, 
Intermediate level, 
Advanced level, and 
Workplace ESL classes, 
Computer literacy 
class and Citizenship 
class.  However, you 
can check for a more 
updated schedule on 
our website or stop by 
our office to find out 
more information! 

 

 

Q: How much does 

each class cost? 

 

A: All of our 

classes are 
completely FREE ! 

 

 

When the Chinese Lunar New Year 2020 was 

approaching, Wuhan pneumonia outbreak. 

Wuhan pneumonia is the country’s highest 

level of response to major disasters. Disas-

ter is beyond your imagina%on. The whole 

country is suppor%ng Wuhan, everyone is 

commi'ed and made an all-out effort. Hope 

to get through it soon. Hope 2020 is safe 

year and auspicious year!  

 
-Shao Yun Wang, Student of Advanced ESL class 

Second language is very important to us, 

so this is why I enrolled this class. I hope 

my English can be improved. Thank you 

the teachers to pick the useful topic. In 

2020, we have more interested topics to 

learn. 

 

-Tina Cao, Student of Advanced ESL class 

 



 

The New Americans Initiative 
at 5 West 63rd Street, 7th Floor,  
New York, New York 10023  
 
Rachael Rinaldo, Sr. Director 
rrinaldo@ymcanyc.org 
 
Bronx YMCA NAWC at Glebe 
Senior Center                                                                                                               
2125 Glebe Ave. Bronx NY 10462 
 
Selenie Villar, Program 
Coordinator 
svillar@ymcanyc.org 
718.829.1564 
 
Adaluz Aziani, Program 
Coordinator  
aaziani@ymcanyc.org  
718.829.1564 
 
Chinatown YMCA NAWC 
at the Chinatown YMCA Beacon 
Center 100 Hester Street, New 
York, NY 10002 
 
Jie Ling Chen, Program Director 
jchen@ymcanyc.org  
212-219-8393 ext. 2971 

Zhuohao Wu, Program 
Coordinator zwu@ymcanyc.org 
212-219-8393 ext. 2972 
 
Flatbush YMCA NAWC  
1401 Flatbush Ave, Brooklyn, NY 
11210 
 
Beatrice Jean Claude, Job 
Readiness Counselor 
bjeanclaude@ymcancyc.org 
718-469-8100 ext. 4316 
 
Victoria Quintanal, Admissions 
Counselor 
vquintanal@ymcancyc.org 
718-469-8100 ext. 4316 
 
Flushing YMCA NAWC  
138-46 Northern Blvd., Flushing, 
NY 11354 
 
Lorna Blancaflor, Program 
Director  
lblancaflor@ymcanyc.org 
718-551-9351 
 
Esther Gao, WIOA Coordinator 
ygao@ymcanyc.org 

718-551-9350 ext. 6511 
 
Luke Li, Program Coordinator 
lli@ymcanyc.org 
718-551-9353 
 
Harlem YMCA NAWC 
at the Harlem YMCA Branch 
180 West 135th St  New York, NY 
10039 

 
James Anderson, Program 
Director 
jaanderson@ymcanyc.org 
212-912-2163 
 
Noel Shaw., Program Coordinator, 
eshaw@ymcanyc.org 
212-912-2165  
 
Prospect Park NAWC 
at the Prospect Park YMCA 
Branch 
357 9th St., Brooklyn, NY 11215 
 
Nabila Khan, Program Director 
nkhan@ymcanyc.org  
212-912-2375 

 
Angery Garcia, Program 
Coordinator 
agarcia@ymcanyc.org 
212-912-2378 
 
Staten Island YMCA NAWC 
at the Staten Island Counseling 
Center 
285 Vanderbilt Ave., SI, NY 
10304 
 
Joanne Springstead, Program 
Director 
jspringstead@ymcanyc.org 
718-981-4382 ext. 17 
 
Regina Marks, Program 
Coordinator 
rmarks@ymcanyc.org  
718-981-4382, ext. 15 
 
Darragh Murphy-Caplan, Data 
Manager 
dmurphycaplan@ymcanyc.org 
718-981-4382 ext. 26 

YMCA New Americans Initiative 
5 West 63rd Street; 2nd Floor 
New York, NY 10023 
(212) 875-4336 

LUNAR	NEW	YEAR	CELEBRATION	2020	

This year, we have our Lunar New 

Year Celebra#on on Jan 18 at Chi-

natown YMCA.  Tradi#onal lion 

dance was performed and par#ci-

pants got a chance to experience 

zodiac fortune telling , tea tas#ng 

and cra:ing. Everyone had a good 

#me celebra#ng culture & diversi-

ty! 


